PluraSens®
Oxygen Detector-Transmitter
E2648-O2
User Manual
E2648-O2 Rev 29.07.2022
Table of contents
Oxygen 3
Specifications 4

○ 2 screws with plastic dowels
○ Fixing clamp for remote probe versions
Order code for E2648-O2 options
E2648 options Order code
Remote probe, 3 m cable E2648-O2-RP33-3
Remote probe, 10 m cable E2648-O2-RP33-10
Integrated 90...265 V mains power supply module E2648-O2-230
Integrated 24 VAC power supply module E2648-O2-24VAC
Two SPST relays E2648-O2-R
14
E2648-O2 Rev 29.07.2022
Configuring
A standard configuration kit includes a USB-RS485 converter, fixed flow regulator, gas
tubing with applicators, and a software pack. Please contact your Seller for more
information.